/A Customar Order Date:
07.04.2025
Customer Order Number:
1176799677
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Order Number:
Warshay investments Ltd t/a KWV 1110_02319
0 Box 528, Suider aarl 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone 021 ~ BD73511
Reqf N : 2012/018792/07
pRog Now 4110261833 Gross Weight :  35.695kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

ode Piakin

BOript;

900134 |700025631 | KWV {laamsic Merlot 6x750ml 2024 cs
900366 |700025875 | Bonne Esperance Dry Red 4x5000ml Ba | CS
901448 |700026308 | KWV Classic Moscato Rosé& Perlé 6x7 | CS
ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:

901082 |700025789 | Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml cs

x 750 1.0 436.80
x 500C 1.0 661.84
x 750 1.0 406.50
x 750 1

5.70 411.90
2.90 642.65
5.20 385.36

411.90
642.65
385.36

61.79 473.69
56.40 739.05
57.80 443,16

Item rejectled - Pride discrepancy

‘:UKERS ov&rm n

No OF [CARTONS. ... e
GONTENT NO

RECEIYED BY:

FuLt donature. . S

SIGNATURE INVALID UNEESS GR N, 5 QUOTED

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Received in gcod order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:

Date:

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Bignature:
Date:

Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
¥NB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




